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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 11.0 441.55

2. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 11.3 409.15

3. Mykyta Tkachov 1994 UKR 10.6 402.90

4. Jack Laugher 1995 GBR 10.5 388.75

5. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 11.2 375.50

6. James Milton 1994 GBR 9.8 367.50

7. Sergey Nechaev 1994 RUS 9.8 364.35

8. Ali Ospan 1994 KAZ 9.5 347.40

9. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 10.6 344.85

10. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 9.6 325.30

11. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 9.8 312.35

12. Szymon Wasowicz 1995 POL 8.7 301.20



- 2 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

1. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 59.80 1. 11.0 441.55

203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 48.30 2. (108.10)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 67.50 1. (175.60)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 65.10 1. (240.70)

2. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 2. 11.3 409.15

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 3. (104.10)

105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 3. (161.30)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 55.80 3. (217.10)

3. Tkachov, Mykyta UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 8. 10.6 402.90

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 5. (101.10)

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 41.60 6. (142.70)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 5. (201.20)

4. Laugher, Jack GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. 10.5 388.75

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 1. (113.10)

403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 54.00 2. (167.10)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 51.25 2. (218.35)

5. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 50.70 5. 11.2 375.50

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.75 6. (99.45)

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 4. (157.95)

405C 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 32.55 6. (190.50)

6. Milton, James GBR 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 5. 9.8 367.50

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 7. (97.50)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 7. (138.90)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.00 7. (188.90)

7. Nechaev, Sergey RUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 4. 9.8 364.35

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (102.30)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 52.50 5. (154.80)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 4. (203.10)

8. Ospan, Ali KAZ 105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 10. 9.5 347.40

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 9. (86.90)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 8. (133.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 45.60 8. (179.30)

9. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. 10.6 344.85

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 43.40 8. (94.10)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 9. (130.10)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 9. (175.10)
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10. Valentine, Sam CAN 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.50 12. 9.6 325.30

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 10. (84.10)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 29.90 10. (114.00)

5225D 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 41.85 10. (155.85)

11. Lesiak, Kacper POL 105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 39.00 11. 9.8 312.35

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 29.45 12. (68.45)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.00 11. (103.45)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 11. (141.25)

12. Wasowicz, Szymon POL 105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 9. 8.7 301.20

203C 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 33.00 11. (81.00)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.90 12. (99.90)

403C 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 33.00 12. (132.90)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Andreas  Becker

JU 2    Svetlana  Alekseeva

JU 3    Michel  Dennis

JU 4    Labros  Liaros

JU 5    Stefan  Lindahl

Round 1

Referee :

GER

BLR

FRA

GRE

SWE

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

09:01

07:06

06:40

07:50

Mean per Jump 27 Sec. Mean per Round 05:24 Time Total 30:37

 x  = two points penalty


